
LIST OF PURCHASE CREDIT CARD
CARDHOLDERS WITHIN THE
MARITIME ADMINISTRATION

Melvin Simmons
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washingotn, DC 20590
202-366-1711
melvin.simmons@dol.qov

Barbara Gillum
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washingotn, DC 20590
202-366-1737
barbara.qillum@dot.qov

Katina Barham
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquistion
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-2006
katina.barham@dol.qov

Ben Burnowski
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-1932
ben.burnowski@dol.qov

Louis Effa
Maritime Administration
Information Resources Mgmt.
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-9727
louis.effa@dol.qov

Sheila Brown
Maritime Administration
Statistical & Economic Ana.
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-5178
sheila.brown@dot.qov

Erica Williams
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washingotn, DC 20590
202-366-2803
erica. williams@dot.qov

Judy Bowers
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-1913
iudy.bowers@dot.qov

Delores Bryant
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-2660
delores.bryant@dol.qov

Frank Bajowski
Maritime Administration
Office of Acquisition
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-1744
frank.bajowski@dol.qov

Shaun Ireland
Maritime Administration
Room W23-105
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-5787
shaun.ireland@dol.qov

Gail Butler
Maritime Administration
Admin Services Organization
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-5755
qail.butler@dol.qov
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Robert McKeon
Maritime Administration
North Atlantic Region
1 Bowling Green, Room 418
New York, New York 10004
212-668-3330
robert.mckeon@dot.gov

Erica LeSane
Maritime Administration
Admin Services Organization
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-4145
erica.lesane@dot.gov

Carl Heck
Maritime Administration
Div. Of Ship Maintenance Repair
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-2632
carl.heck@dot.gov

Quinton Ellis
Maritime Administration
Room W23-495
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-0523
guinton.ellis@dot.gov

Michael J. Romstadt
Maritime Administration
Fire School
2600 Eber Road
Swanton,OH 43558
419-259-6362
michael.romstadt@dot.gov

Ms. Millie Murphy
Maritime Administration
Great Lakes Region
1701 East Woodfield Rd., Suite 203
Schaumburg, IL 60173
847-995-0122
millie.murphy@dot.gov

Gerold McNamara
Maritime Administration
One Bowling Green
Room 418
New York, NY 10004-1455
917-885-5057
gerold .mcnamara@dot.gov

Susan Barba
Maritime Administration

Christopher Walker
Maritime Administration
Information Resources Mgmt.
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-2381
christopher.walker@dot.gov

John Wiegand
Maritime Administration
Div. Of Ship Maintenance Repair
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-2627
john.wiegand@dot.gov

Phyllis Stepenson
Maritime Administration
Office of Civil Rights
1200 New Jersey Ave., S.E.
Washington, DC 20590
202-366-3449
phyllis.stephenson@dot.gov

Jerry Robinson
Maritime Administration
Fire School
2600 Eber Road
Swanton, OH 43558
419-259-6362
jereducated@aol.com

William McDonald
Maritime Administration
North Atlantic Region
1 Bowling Green, Room 418
New York, New York 10004
212-668-3330
william. mcdonald@dot.gov

Karen Brown
Maritime Administration
7737 Hampton Blvd., Bldg. 4D
Room 211
Norfolk, VA 23505
757-441-3714
karen.brown@dot.gov

Monique Leake
Maritime Administration
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7737 Hampton Blvd., Bldg., 4D
Room 211
Norfolk, VA 23505-1204
757-441-3268
susan.ba·rba@dot.qov

Donald Powell
Maritime Administration
1545 Crossways Blvd., Suite G
Chesapeake, VA 23320
757-441-6704
donald.powell@dot.gov

Laurel Bishop
Maritime Administration
7737 Hampton Blvd Bldg 4D, RM 211
Norfolk, VA 23505
757-441-6393
laurel.bishop@dot.gov

WaiWong
Maritime Administration
One Bowling Green, Room 418
New York, New York 10004
212-668-3337

Diana Wagnitz
Maritime Administration
DOT MARAD SAR JRRF
POBox C
Ft. Eustis, VA 23604-9003
757-887-3233
diana.wagnilz@dot.gov

Terry Erickson
Maritime Administration
Maritime Administration
2600 Amoco Rd
Beaumont, TX 77705
409-722-3433
terry.erickson@dot.gov

Sharon Duhron
Maritime Administration
2600 Amoco Rd
Beaumont, TX 77705
409-722-3433
sharon.duhron@dot.gov

Allen Williams
Maritime Administration
Beaumont Reserve Fleet
P.O. Box 6355
Beaumont, TX 77725
409-722-3433
allen.williams@dot.gov

7737 Hampton Blvd. Bldg., 4D
Room 211
Norfolk, VA 23505-1204
757-441-6393
monique.leake@dot.gov

Vicki L. Kinkade
Maritime Administration
DOT MARAD SAR JRRF
POBox C
Ft. Eustis, VA 23604-9003
757-887-3233
vicki.dwver@dot.qov

Pacifico Flores
Maritime Administration
POBox C
Ft. Eustis, VA 23604-9003
757-887-3233
joe.fiores@dot.gov

Tim Baka
Maritime Administration
7737 Hampton Blvd Bldg 4D, RM 211
Norfolk, VA 23505
757-441-6393
tim.baka@dot.gov

Patrick Schaefer
Maritime Administration
500 Poydras Street
Room 1223
New Orleans, LA 70130
504-589-2000
patrick. schaefer@dot.gov

Stewart Brooks
Maritime Administration
500 Poydras Street
Room 1223
New Orleans, LA 70130
504-589-2000
stewart.brooks@dot.gov

Susan Schaefer
Maritime Administration
500 Poydras Street, Room 1223
New Orleans, LA 70130
504-589-2000
susa n.schaefer@dot.gov
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Carla Brown
Maritime Administration
Ship Operations, Room 107
2875 Jimmy Johnson Blvd.
Port Arthur, TX 77640-2017
carla.brown@dot.gov

Patricia L. Etridge
Maritime Administration
Contract Office, Suite 2200
201 Mission Street
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905
415-744-2586
patricia.etridge@dot.gov

Timothy C. Cogan
Maritime Administration
201Mission Street, Suite 2200
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905
415-744-2585
tim.cogan@dot.gov

Sherri R. Brewer
Maritime Administration
1651 Viking Street Bldg. 168
Alameda, CA 94501
415-744-3125
sherri.brewer@dot.gov

Paul Matheson
Maritime Administration
201 Mission Street, Suite 2200
San Francisco, CA 94105
415-744-2563
paul.matheson@dot.gov

Darlene Campbell
Maritime Administration
Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet
P.O. Box 318
Benicia, CA 94510
707-745-0487
darlene.campbell@dot.gov

Sujit Mukherjee
Maritime Administration
201 Mission Street, Suite 2200
San Francisco, CA 94105
415-744-0273
suiit.mukheriee@dot.gov

Diane M. Bianco
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furuseth Hall

Elvira S. Ysip
Maritime Administration
Contract Office, Suite 2200
201Mission Street
San Francisco, CA 94105-1905
415-744-2580
elvie.ysip@dot.gov

Michael T. Streblow
Maritime Administration
1651 Viking Street Bldg. 168
Alameda, CA 94501
415-744-2566
michael.streblow@dot.gov

Esther Harris
Maritime Administration
Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet
P.O. Box 318
Benicia, CA 94510
707-745-0487
esther.harris@dot.gov

Mr. Harry Legendre
Maritime Administration
Suisun Bay Reserve Fleet
POBox 318
Benicia, CA 94510
707-745-0487
harry.lengendre@dot.gov

Alphonse Lipski
Maritime Administration
201 Mission Street, Suite 1800
San Francisco, CA 94105
415-744-2578
alphonse.lipski@dot.gov

Donna Gregory
2595 Lake Herman Rd PO Box 318
Benicia, CA 94510
707-745-6214
donna.gregory@dot.gov

John Desola
Maritime Administration
USMMA Maintenance & Repair
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Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5417
biancod@usmma.edu

Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5547
desolai@usmma.edu

John J. Long
Maritime Administration
Office of Budget & Accounts
USMMA Furuseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5256
longj@usmma.edu

Ellen Baluchinsky
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furuseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11042-1699
516-773-5888
baluchinskye@usmma.edu

Frank Todesco
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furuseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5258
todescof@usmma.edu

Walter Zayatz
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furuseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5417
zayatzw@usmma.edu

Vivian Baierwalter
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furuseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11042-1699
516-773-5675
baierwalterv@usmma.edu

William Pisana
Maritime Administration
USMMA DPW Building
Maintenance Department
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5523
pisanaw@usmma.edu

John McCormick
Maritime Administration
USMMA
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5261
mccormickj@usmma.edu

Joseph Ercole
Maritime Administration
USMMA Furseth Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
5516-7735258
ercolej@usmma.edu

Marilyn R. Stern
Maritime Administration
USMMA MarAd Library
Steamboat Ro~d
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5258
sternm@usmma.edu

Deborah Porter
USMMA Maritime Administration
Furuseth Hall, Room 212
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5805
porlerd@usmma.edu

Barry E. Niss
Maritime Administration
Engineering Resources
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5656
nissb@usmma.edu

Paul Santamauro
Maritime Administration
Dept of Maritime Engineering
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5754
santamaurop@usmma.edu

Frank Decarlo
USMMA Maritime Administration
Maintenance & Repair
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5493

Laura Cody
USMMA Maritime Administration
Bland Memorial Library
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5504
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Richard Cain
Maritime Administration
Yocum Sailing Center, Water Acti
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5799
cainr@usmma.edu

Argyrios Doumas
Maritime Administration
Math & Science, Fulton Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5531
doumasa@usmma.edu

Anton Shurpik
Maritime Administration
Math & Science, Fulton Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5462
shurpika@usmma.edu

Mark Hogan
Maritime Administration
Math & Science, Fulton Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5531
hoganm@usmma.edu

George Prussack
Maritime Administration
Engineering Resources, Steamboat Rd
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5258
prussackg@usmma.edu

Joseph Poliseno
Maritime Administration
Dept of Engineering
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5258
polisenoi@usmma.edu

Michael Melcer
Maritime Administration
Math & Science, Fulton Hall
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
516-773-5462
melcerm@usmma.edu

Max Diah
Maritime Administration
Furuseth Hall Room 212
Steamboat Road
Kings Point, NY 11024-1699
diahm@usmma.edu
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